

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Miscellaneous Application No.1773/2021 in C.A. No.7064/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19-09-2019 in C.A. No.7064/2019 passed by the Supreme Court of India)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TARSEM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for IA No.130801/2021-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION)

Date : 23-03-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jaikriti S. Jadeja, AOR
Mr. Maulik Nanavati, Adv.
Ms. Prapti Allagh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Arvind Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

- 1 In view of the letter circulated by the learned counsel on behalf of the applicant to compile data and to place it on record, list the Miscellaneous Application after three weeks.

(CHETAN KUMAR)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
Court Master